Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

10-14-2019

Amsinger Highlighted in Post Dispatch Article

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

AMSINGER HIGHLIGHTED IN POST-DISPATCH ARTICLE

October 14, 2019



MLB Network host and Lindenwood University alumnus Greg Amsinger was the subject of a recent article in the *St. Louis Post-Dispatch*. Amsinger was in town for the Cardinals playoff games with the Washington Nationals and also took part Friday in a panel of Lindenwood communications alumni who have had notable careers in broadcasting.

Continue reading.